
 

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

Programme: Executive MBA  
Cohort: 2024-2026 
Academic Year: 2025-2026 

 
Compulsory Courses 
 

 
EMBA-2426-115 Sustainability Innovation Lab 

September 4 2025 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 (To be confirmed) 
September 5 2025 (Fri) between 9:00-18:00 (To be confirmed) 
September 6 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 (To be confirmed) 

 
 
EMBA-2426-118 Personal Development & Reflective 

Practice 
October 26 2024 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 
April 26 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-10:00 

June 13 2025 (Fri) between 9:00-18:00 
October 11 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-13:00 
April 25 2026 (Sat) between 9:00-13:00 

June 6 2026 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 
 
EMBA-2426-111 Empowering Responsible 

Entrepreneurship 
September 25 2025 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
September 26 2025 (Fri) between 9:00-18:00 

September 27 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

 
 

 
EMBA-2426-114 Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility 

October 23 2025 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
October 24 2025 (Fri) between 09:00-18:00 
October 25 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 

+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2426-112 Introduction to Micro/Macro Economics 

November 20 2025 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
November 21 2025 (Fri) between 09:00-18:00 
November 22 2025 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 

+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
EMBA-2426-122 Negotiation Analysis 

January 15 2026 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
January 16 2026 (Fri) between 9:00-18:00 
January 17 2026 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 

January 18 2026 (Sun) between 9:00-13:00 
 
EMBA-2426-125 Digital business transformation 

February 12 2026 (Thu) between 18:00-22:00 
February 13 2026 (Fri) between 9:00-18:00 
February 14 2026 (Sat) between 9:00-18:00 

+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
 

 
Lab 
 

EMBA-2426-116 Advisory Lab 
(To be confirmed) 

EMBA-2426-117 Corporate & Venture Strategy Lab 
(To be confirmed) 

 

Electives  
 

 
EMBA-2325-124 Decision Making for Executive  

March 12 2026 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 13 2026 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 
March 14 2026 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 

+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 
 

EMBA-2325-128 Impact Investment  
March 12 2026 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 13 2026 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 

March 14 2026 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 
 

EMBA-2325-129 Critical Thinking in a Digital World  
March 12 2026 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
March 13 2026 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 

March 14 2026 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning 

 

 
EMBA-2426-126 Business Analytics 

April 9 2026 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
April 10 2026 (Fri), between 18:00-22:00 
April 11 2026 2024 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00  

April 12 2026 (Sun), between 9:00 and 13:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning  
 

EMBA-2426-127 Leading Innovation 
April 9 2026 (Thu), between 18:00-22:00 
April 10 2026 (Fri), between 09:00-18:00 

April 11 2026 (Sat), between 09:00-18:00 
+ 4 hours of online asynchronous learning  
 

EMBA-2426-121 Study-Tour: Entrepreneurship made in 
Germany - Munich 
May 4 2026 (Mon)  

May 5 2026 (Tue) 
May 6 2026 (Wed) 
May 7 2026 (Thu) 

 

 


